
  

 

 

Date and Time Topic Essential Topic Area 

Wednesday 19 February 
4:00pm-5:30pm (AEDT) 

Opioids in non-cancer pain 
Introduction to Centralised Trainee 
Tutorials 

Mechanisms in the biomedical dimension 
of pain 

Wednesday 26 February 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEDT) 

Procedures Endorsement Program  

Wednesday 5 March 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEDT) 

Acute Pain 1 Acute Pain 

Wednesday 12 March 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEDT) 

Pain Formulation 1  

Wednesday 19 March 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEDT) 

Introducing Patients to pain self-
management 

 

Wednesday 26 March 
4:00pm-5:30pm (AEDT) 

Spinal Pain Spinal Pain 

Wednesday 2 April 
5:00pm-6:00pm (AEDT) 

Chronic Secondary Pain – 
Neuropathic Pain 

 

Wednesday 9 April 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEST) 

Pain Formulation 2  

Wednesday 16 April 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Pain and Dependence Problematic Substance Use 

Wednesday 23 April 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Transitional Pain  

Wednesday 30 April 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Communication  

Wednesday 7 May 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Visceral Pain (TBC) Visceral Pain 



  

 

 

Wednesday 14 May 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

Psychological Assessment of Pain  

Wednesday 21 May 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEST) 

Acute Pain 2 Acute Pain 

Wednesday 28 May  
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

(TBC)  

Wednesday 4 June 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

(TBC)  

Wednesday 11 June 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

(TBC)  

Wednesday 18 June 
4:00pm-6:00pm 

Pelvic Pain  

Wednesday 25 June 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

Spinal Pain 2  

Wednesday 2 July 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEST) 

Written Exam Practice  

Wednesday 9 July 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

Psychiatry – Pain, Mood and 
Pharmacology 

 

Wednesday 16 July 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEST) 

Headache Headache and orofacial pain 

Wednesday 23 July 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

Pain Programs  

Wednesday 30 July 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

CRPS  

Tuesday 5 August 
9am-1:15pm (AEST) 

Radiology & nuclear medicine ½ day  



  

 

 

Wednesday 13 August 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEST) 

Oral Exam Practice  

Wednesday 20 August 
4:00pm-5:30pm (AEST) 

Chronic Widespread Pain Chronic Widespread Pain 

Wednesday 27 August 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Cancer Pain 2 – Interventional 
Approaches 

Pain related to cancer 

Wednesday 3 September 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

Psychiatry – Personality Disorders 
and Suicide 

 

Wednesday 11 September No Tutorial  

Wednesday 17 September 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Paediatric Pain (TBC)  

Wednesday 24 September 
4:00pm-5:30pm (AEST) 

Pain in Palliative Care  

Wednesday 1 October 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

(TBC)  

Wednesday 8 October 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEDT) 

Burns Related Pain (TBC)  

 
 
   


